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8570 JACARANDA AVENUE SEMINOLE FL 33777
https://candiscarmichael.com

$369,000

NEW PRICE!! NOW NOW 369,000!!POOL HOME IN SEMINOLE!! 2 BR 1 BATH 1 CAR
GARAGE HOME IN A GREAT NEIGHBORHOOD IN SEMINOLE!! OWNER HAS LIVED IN
HOME FOR OVER 50 YEARS AND HAS MAINTAINED THIS HOME NICELY!! ENJOY THE
BEAUTIFUL BACKYARD WITH POOL AND LARGE LIVING ROOM AND FAMILY ROOM!!
LARGE KITCHEN WITH BREAKFAST BAR!! […]

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 1242 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY PORTFOLIO COLLECTION Office ID: MFR260015373

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRU8254913

Description
Virtual Tour: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/stellar/U8254913

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 1 Date added: Added 5 hours ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 0 half baths Floors: 1 floor

Area, sq ft: 1242 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 8032 sq ft

Year built: 1958 SubdivisionName: CROSS BAYOU ESTATES

ListOfficeName: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY
PORTFOLIO COLLECTION

GarageSpaces: 1

ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 30 Road Surface Type: Asphalt

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s),
Living Room/Dining Room Combo

Appliances: Built-In Oven, Cooktop, Dishwasher,
Dryer, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Flooring: Ceramic Tile Laundry Features: In Garage

Pool Private YN: Yes Pool Features: Fiberglass

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 1 Exterior Features: Other

Roof: Shingle Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity Connected, Fire
Hydrant, Sewer Connected, Street Lights

Water Source: None Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling: Central Air Heating: Electric

Property Details
Subdivision Name: CROSS BAYOU ESTATES Parcel Number: 25-30-15-19386-009-0310

Levels: One Direction Faces: North

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Block

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $921

Tax Legal Description: CROSS BAYOU ESTATES BLK I, LOT 31 Tax Lot: 31

Rooms
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Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Bathroom 1 5x8 First 8 5

Dining Room 10x10 First 10 10

Bedroom 1 10x12 First 12 10

Primary Bedroom 12x13 First 13 12

Family Room 14x19 First 19 14

Living Room 13x20 First 20 13

Kitchen 9x12 First 12 9

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: Yes Cooling: Central Air

ExteriorFeatures: Other PoolFeatures: Fiberglass

Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity Connected, Fire
Hydrant, Sewer Connected, Street Lights

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Living
Room/Dining Room Combo

Amenities: Built-In Oven, Cooktop, Dishwasher, Dryer,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Electric

Exterior material: Block Roof: Shingle

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Occupant Type: Vacant

Showing Requirements: Go Direct, Lock Box Electronic,
ShowingTime


